Alberta Charolais Select Sale - Red Deer, AB
Saturday, December 14, 2024 -- 01:30 PM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
Bovigen . . . . Red Deer
2 Credit Bovigen Credit 1 Credit Bovigen AB
3 3 Donation: Elders Princess IV 382L 1 Bred Heifer Craig/Cathy/Braden/Sarah Red Deer
Scott AB
4 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
5 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
6 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
7 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
8 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
9 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
10 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
11 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
12 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
13 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
14 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
15 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
16 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
17 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
18 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
19 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
20 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
21 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
22 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
23 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
24 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
25 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
26 1 Players Club Bull Calf Futurity 1 Bull AB Charolais Association igd Deer
27 4 Pick of Turnbulls bred females 1 Pick of Bred Turnbull Charolais Red Deer
Females AB
28 5 Pick of 2025 Capitalist 118] sired 1 Pick of 118] Circle Cee Charolais Red Deer
calves calves AB
29 16 MISS PRAIRIE COVE 428M 1 Heifer Prairie Cove Charolais i;d Deer
30 8 PARSONS MIMOSA 34M 1 Heifer Parsons Cattle Company FA‘;d Deer
31 11 PINNACLES/SOSEMPRESS 129M 1 Heifer Springside Cattle & Pinnacle  Red Deer
View Livestock AB
32 9 SOS W2 MOCHA 49M 1 Heifer Springside Cattle & W2 Farms E;d Deer
33 22 HWY DESTINY 55L 1 Bred Heifer Highway 21 Feeders Red Deer




34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

20

25

31

23

33

39

14

10

18

28

12

45

15

48

49

41

42

34

26

30

21

24

32

29

13

46

PRO-CHAR PRINCESS 55L

LAKEVIEW PANDORA 14L

RRMM MS TREASURE 11L

TAC LIBERTY 30L

JIL RED RUDY 77L

FVC EVETTA 57L

FLC PRECIOUS 4L

MISS PRAIRIE COVE 336L

SOS W2 MADDY 51M

SHERWOOD MAUDE 402M

SSF SCOTTS SUNSHINE 61M

RUSS MISS MOONLIGHT 414M

CHARWORTH MS MERRY 14M

MISS PRAIRIE COVE 402M

RJY EVETTA 402M

BRC JENNIE 241M

GR MAID 531C 136M

GR MAID 531C 93M

JIL LANA 48M

LAKEVIEW MISS MERIT 51L

RRMM MS IMPRESSIVE 18L

HWY PEACHES 99L

BS MADONNA 304L

JIL DOLLY PARTON 28L

RRMM KRYSTAL 16L

RUSS MISS MEMPHIS 41M

CHARWORTH MS MARILYN 10M

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Highway 21 Feeders

Lakeview Charolais

Seven Quarter Circle Charolais

Twin Anchor Charolais

Future Farms

Flat Valley Cattle Co

Fleming Livestock

Prairie Cove Charolais

Springside Cattle & W2 Farms

Sherwood Farms

Scott Stock Farm

Gallelli Charolais

Charworth Charolais

Prairie Cove Charolais

High Country Cattle

Battle River Cattle Co

GR Charolais

GR Charolais

Future Farms

Lakeview Charolais

Seven Quarter Circle Charolais

Highway 21 Feeders

Brayshar Charolais

Future Farms

Seven Quarter Circle Charolais

Gallelli Charolais

Charworth Charolais

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

40

52

37

35

47

51

38

50

44C

44A

448

27A

27B

6A

6B

6C

6D

6E

17A

17B

17C

17D

17E

Thanks

19

36

43

FLC BROOKE 2M

LIME METILDA 6M

RLEA MS STEALTH 38M

JIL PEARL 104M

BBV MISS SENSATION 6M

LIME MYRTLE 11M

RLEA KENZIE STORM 77M

NIER MARY JANE 1M

3 or 5 Embryos: Keystone H41 X
Prada 58B

3 or 5 Embryos: Historic 241K X
Prada 58B

3 or 5 Embryos: Tank E108 X
Prada 58B

3 Embryos: Ransom 8644 X
Dalyce Rayel 178]

3 Embryos: Winchester 6D X
Dalyce Rayel 178]

5 Semen: Circle Cee Directive 233K

5 Semen: Circle Cee Directive 233K

5 Semen: Circle Cee Directive 233K

5 Semen: Circle Cee Directive 233K

5 Semen: Circle Cee Directive 233K

5 Semen: Sparrows McLelland
314L

5 Semen: Sparrows McLelland
314L

5 Semen: Sparrows McLelland
314L

5 Semen: Sparrows McLelland
314L

5 Semen: Sparrows McLelland
314L

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Champion and/or Reserve
Champion Bull

EVF LILY 412M

ROSELEA MS LORNE 102L

KG MADONNA 32M

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Embryos

Embryos

Embryos

Embryos

Embryos

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen
Thanks

Bull

Heifer

Bred Heifer

Heifer

Fleming Livestock

Limestone Charolais

Roselea Cattle

Future Farms

Bluebird Valley

Limestone Charolais

Roselea Cattle

Nier Charolais

KG Land & Cattle

KG Land & Cattle

KG Land & Cattle

Lakeview Ranch

Lakeview Ranch

Circle Cee Charolais &
Sherwood Farms

Circle Cee Charolais &
Sherwood Farms

Circle Cee Charolais &
Sherwood Farms

Circle Cee Charolais &
Sherwood Farms

Circle Cee Charolais &
Sherwood Farms

Flatvalley Cattle & Prairie Cove

Flatvalley Cattle & Prairie Cove

Flatvalley Cattle & Prairie Cove

Flatvalley Cattle & Prairie Cove

Flatvalley Cattle & Prairie Cove
Thanks

AB Charolais Association

Eagle Valley Farms

Roselea Cattle

KG Land & Cattle

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Red Deer
AB

Online

Red Deer






