Alberta Charolais Select Sale - Red Deer, AB Saturday, December 14, 2024 -- 01:30 PM Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	Bovigen Credit	Bovigen Credit	1	Credit	Bovigen	Red Deer AB
3	3	Donation: Elders Princess IV 382L	1	Bred Heifer	Craig/Cathy/Braden/Sarah Scott	Red Deer AB
4	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
5	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
6	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
7	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
8	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
9	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
10	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
11	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
12	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
13	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
14	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
15	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
16	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
17	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
18	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
19	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
20	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
21	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
22	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
23	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
24	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
25	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
26	1	Players Club Bull Calf Futurity	1	Bull	AB Charolais Association	Red Deer AB
27	4	Pick of Turnbulls bred females	1	Pick of Bred Females	Turnbull Charolais	Red Deer AB
28	5	Pick of 2025 Capitalist 118J sired calves	1	Pick of 118J calves	Circle Cee Charolais	Red Deer AB
29	16	MISS PRAIRIE COVE 428M	1	Heifer	Prairie Cove Charolais	Red Deer AB
30	8	PARSONS MIMOSA 34M	1	Heifer	Parsons Cattle Company	Red Deer AB
31	11	PINNACLES/SOSEMPRESS 129M	1	Heifer	Springside Cattle & Pinnacle View Livestock	Red Deer AB
32	9	SOS W2 MOCHA 49M	1	Heifer	Springside Cattle & W2 Farms	Red Deer AB
33	22	HWY DESTINY 55L	1	Bred Heifer	Highway 21 Feeders	Red Deer AB

34	20	PRO-CHAR PRINCESS 55L	1	Bred Heifer	Highway 21 Feeders	Red Deer AB
35	25	LAKEVIEW PANDORA 14L	1	Bred Heifer	Lakeview Charolais	Red Deer AB
36	31	RRMM MS TREASURE 11L	1	Bred Heifer	Seven Quarter Circle Charolais	Red Deer AB
37	23	TAC LIBERTY 30L	1	Bred Heifer	Twin Anchor Charolais	Red Deer AB
38	33	JIL RED RUDY 77L	1	Bred Heifer	Future Farms	Red Deer AB
39	7	FVC EVETTA 57L	1	Bred Heifer	Flat Valley Cattle Co	Red Deer AB
40	39	FLC PRECIOUS 4L	1	Bred Heifer	Fleming Livestock	Red Deer AB
41	14	MISS PRAIRIE COVE 336L	1	Bred Heifer	Prairie Cove Charolais	Red Deer AB
42	10	SOS W2 MADDY 51M	1	Heifer	Springside Cattle & W2 Farms	Red Deer AB
43	18	SHERWOOD MAUDE 402M	1	Heifer	Sherwood Farms	Red Deer AB
44	28	SSF SCOTTS SUNSHINE 61M	1	Heifer	Scott Stock Farm	Red Deer AB
45	12	RUSS MISS MOONLIGHT 414M	1	Heifer	Gallelli Charolais	Red Deer AB
46	45	CHARWORTH MS MERRY 14M	1	Heifer	Charworth Charolais	Red Deer AB
47	15	MISS PRAIRIE COVE 402M	1	Heifer	Prairie Cove Charolais	Red Deer AB
48	48	RJY EVETTA 402M	1	Heifer	High Country Cattle	Red Deer AB
49	49	BRC JENNIE 241M	1	Heifer	Battle River Cattle Co	Red Deer AB
50	41	GR MAID 531C 136M	1	Heifer	GR Charolais	Red Deer AB
51	42	GR MAID 531C 93M	1	Heifer	GR Charolais	Red Deer AB
52	34	JIL LANA 48M	1	Heifer	Future Farms	Red Deer AB
53	26	LAKEVIEW MISS MERIT 51L	1	Bred Heifer	Lakeview Charolais	Red Deer AB
54	30	RRMM MS IMPRESSIVE 18L	1	Bred Heifer	Seven Quarter Circle Charolais	Red Deer AB
55	21	HWY PEACHES 99L	1	Bred Heifer	Highway 21 Feeders	Red Deer AB
56	24	BS MADONNA 304L	1	Bred Heifer	Brayshar Charolais	Red Deer AB
57	32	JIL DOLLY PARTON 28L	1	Bred Heifer	Future Farms	Red Deer AB
58	29	RRMM KRYSTAL 16L	1	Bred Heifer	Seven Quarter Circle Charolais	Red Deer AB
59	13	RUSS MISS MEMPHIS 41M	1	Heifer	Gallelli Charolais	Red Deer AB
60	46	CHARWORTH MS MARILYN 10M	1	Heifer	Charworth Charolais	Red Deer AB

61	40	FLC BROOKE 2M	1	Heifer	Fleming Livestock	Red Deer AB
62	52	LIME METILDA 6M	1	Heifer	Limestone Charolais	Red Deer AB
63	37	RLEA MS STEALTH 38M	1	Heifer	Roselea Cattle	Red Deer AB
64	35	JIL PEARL 104M	1	Heifer	Future Farms	Red Deer AB
65	47	BBV MISS SENSATION 6M	1	Heifer	Bluebird Valley	Red Deer AB
66	51	LIME MYRTLE 11M	1	Heifer	Limestone Charolais	Red Deer AB
67	38	RLEA KENZIE STORM 77M	1	Heifer	Roselea Cattle	Red Deer AB
68	50	NIER MARY JANE 1M	1	Heifer	Nier Charolais	Red Deer AB
69	44C	3 or 5 Embryos: Keystone H41 X Prada 58B	3	Embryos	KG Land & Cattle	Red Deer AB
70	44A	3 or 5 Embryos: Historic 241K X Prada 58B	3	Embryos	KG Land & Cattle	Red Deer AB
71	44B	3 or 5 Embryos: Tank E108 X Prada 58B	3	Embryos	KG Land & Cattle	Red Deer AB
72	27A	3 Embryos: Ransom 8644 X Dalyce Rayel 178J	3	Embryos	Lakeview Ranch	Red Deer AB
73	27B	3 Embryos: Winchester 6D X Dalyce Rayel 178J	3	Embryos	Lakeview Ranch	Red Deer AB
74	6A	5 Semen: Circle Cee Directive 233K	5	Semen	Circle Cee Charolais & Sherwood Farms	Red Deer AB
75	6B	5 Semen: Circle Cee Directive 233K	5	Semen	Circle Cee Charolais & Sherwood Farms	Red Deer AB
76	6C	5 Semen: Circle Cee Directive 233K	5	Semen	Circle Cee Charolais & Sherwood Farms	Red Deer AB
77	6D	5 Semen: Circle Cee Directive 233K	5	Semen	Circle Cee Charolais & Sherwood Farms	Red Deer AB
78	6E	5 Semen: Circle Cee Directive 233K	5	Semen	Circle Cee Charolais & Sherwood Farms	Red Deer AB
79	17A	5 Semen: Sparrows McLelland 314L	5	Semen	Flatvalley Cattle & Prairie Cove	Red Deer AB
80	17B	5 Semen: Sparrows McLelland 314L	5	Semen	Flatvalley Cattle & Prairie Cove	Red Deer AB
81	17C	5 Semen: Sparrows McLelland 314L	5	Semen	Flatvalley Cattle & Prairie Cove	Red Deer AB
82	17D	5 Semen: Sparrows McLelland 314L	5	Semen	Flatvalley Cattle & Prairie Cove	Red Deer AB
83	17E	5 Semen: Sparrows McLelland 314L	5	Semen	Flatvalley Cattle & Prairie Cove	Red Deer AB
84	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
85	2	Champion and/or Reserve Champion Bull	1	Bull	AB Charolais Association	Red Deer AB
86	19	EVF LILY 412M	1	Heifer	Eagle Valley Farms	Red Deer AB
87	36	ROSELEA MS LORNE 102L	1	Bred Heifer	Roselea Cattle	Red Deer AB
88	43	KG MADONNA 32M	1	Heifer	KG Land & Cattle	Red Deer AB

Total Head: 138